Profit and Loss
Support Them Now

Date Range: Jan 01, 2023 to Dec 31, 2023

ACCOUNTS

Income
Donation Received

Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold
Donation Fees

Total Cost of Goods Sold

Gross Profit
As a percentage of Total Income

Operating Expenses
Bank Fees

Contract Services
Donation Sent

Legal Forms Subscription
Mailbox Rental

Start Up Costs
Telephone - VOIP

Web Subscription
Website Fees

Website Hosting Fees

Profit and Loss - Support Them Now
Date Range: Jan 01, 2023 to Dec 31, 2023

Jan 01, 2023
to Dec 31, 2023

$4,565.00

$4,565.00

$92.12

$92.12

$4,472.88
97.98%

$129.89
$99.00
$2,923.98
$10.00
$110.00
$2,974.07
$388.27
$128.95
$64.64

$266.31
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Operating Expenses

Website Plugin $211.30
Total Operating Expenses $7,306.41
Net Profit -$2,833.53
As a percentage of Total Income -62.07%
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