Profit and Loss

Support Them Now

Date Range: Jan 01, 2023 to Dec 31, 2023

A	C	C	O	U	N	TS
---	---	---	---	---	---	----

Jan 01, 2023 to Dec 31, 2023

Income	
Donation Received	\$4,565.00
Total Income	\$4,565.00

Donation Fees	\$92.12
Total Cost of Goods Sold	\$92.12

Gross Profit	\$4,472.88
As a percentage of Total Income	97.98%

Operating Expenses	
Bank Fees	\$129.89
Contract Services	\$99.00
Donation Sent	\$2,923.98
Legal Forms Subscription	\$10.00
Mailbox Rental	\$110.00
Start Up Costs	\$2,974.07
Telephone - VOIP	\$388.27
Web Subscription	\$128.95
Website Fees	\$64.64
Website Hosting Fees	\$266.31

\$211.30
\$7,306.41
-\$2,833.53

Operating Expenses

As a percentage of Total Income

-62.07%